

## **FCUPC**

## Fast FC Type Fiber Optic Connector



- Fast FC Fiber Optic Connector
- Suitable for FTTH,on-site service and repair
- Suitable for single mode fibre optic cable
- Low insertion loss and loss of return
- PC type Ferrule
- Fast, easy and does not require adhesive and curing process
- Applicable for 2mm /3mm cable
- Operating wavelength: 1310-1610nm